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Advanced Baker
Barback—High Velocity

Group Housing Coordinator
Housekeeper

OVN Safety & Security Officer
Server—High Velocity

PT Server—Siro

FT VIP Groups Coordinator
On-Call Golf Cart & Bag Attendant
FT Seasonal Food Runner—Falls Pool
FT Seasonal Lifeguard

FT Seasonal Recreation Attendant
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26020724
26025347
26021910
26015132
26024641
26014501
26021388
26021905
26017924
26014995
26014992
26015003

FT = Full Time, PT= Part Time, OVN= Overnight
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Free Parking
Free Uniforms

Direct Deposit

Employee Recognition Events

Tuition Reimbursement

Holiday Pay
Travel & Room

Discounts

Medical Insurance*
Dental Insurance*

Vision Insurance*

Parental Leave Pay

Paid Time Off

Free Life Insurance*

Free Short Term Disability*

Retirement Savings Plan (401K)

+ weekly match!

* Indicates For Full Time Employees Only

Employee Stock Purchase Plan
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MARRIOTT
ORLANDO WORLD CENTER

8701 World Center Dr., Orlando, FL 32821

407-238-8621

Email: WorldCenterJobs@marriott.com

Equal Opportunity
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marriott.com/careers

Begin.
Belong.
Become.
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