

As of: 2/27/2026

JOIN *Our World*

Orlando World Center Marriott

OPEN POSITIONS

FT Advanced Baker	26020724
FT Barback—High Velocity	26025347
FT Group Housing Coordinator	26021910
FT Housekeeper	26015132
FT OVN Safety & Security Officer	26024641
FT Server—High Velocity	26014501
PT Server—Siro	26021388
FT VIP Groups Coordinator	26021905
On-Call Golf Cart & Bag Attendant	26017924
FT <i>Seasonal</i> Food Runner—Falls Pool	26014995
FT <i>Seasonal</i> Lifeguard	26014992
FT <i>Seasonal</i> Recreation Attendant	26015003

ENJOY OUR BENEFITS AND PERKS

Free Parking	Medical Insurance*
Free Uniforms	Dental Insurance*
Direct Deposit	Vision Insurance*
Employee Recognition Events	Parental Leave Pay
Tuition Reimbursement	Paid Time Off
Holiday Pay	Free Life Insurance*
Travel & Room	Free Short Term Disability*
Discounts	Retirement Savings Plan (401K) + weekly match!

** Indicates For Full Time Employees Only*

FT = Full Time, PT= Part Time, OVN= Overnight

Employee Stock Purchase Plan



MARRIOTT
ORLANDO WORLD CENTER

8701 World Center Dr., Orlando, FL 32821

407-238-8621

Email: WorldCenterJobs@marriott.com

**SCAN TO VIEW OUR OPEN
POSITIONS AND APPLY!**



**Begin.
Belong.
Become.**

marriott.com/careers

Equal Opportunity Employer / Disability / Veterans